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Boilersuits

Boilersuits
Boilersuits
Boilersuits
Boilersuits
Boilersuits
Boilersuits
Boilersuits

Clothing | Work Clothing

PORTWEST Coverall Euro poly-cotton $999

Winning features of this durable coverall include, two chest pockets, one rule pocket and a concealed stud
front. Perfect for all your working requirements.

Features

Durable polycotton fabric for high performance and maximum wearer comfort
Lightweight and comfortable
6 pockets for ample storage

Rule pocket

Side access pockets
Back patch pocket

Elasticated back waist for a secure fit
Concealed stud front for easy access

40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

Shell Fabric : Kingsmill: 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton 210g

Characteristics

Series: S999

Size

XS

<

XL
2XL
3XL

Length

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Material

65/35 Poly-cotton

65/35 Poly-cotton

65/35 Poly-cotton
65/35 Poly-cotton

Colour

Green
Navy blue
Royal blue
Royal blue
Navy blue
Royal blue
Royal blue
Navy blue
Navy blue

Article

13511275
12513824
12513832
12513833
12513826
12513834
12513835
12513829
12513830

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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