



PORTWEST Coverall Euro poly-cotton \$999

Winning features of this durable coverall include, two chest pockets, one rule pocket and a concealed stud front. Perfect for all your working requirements.

Features

Durable polycotton fabric for high performance and maximum wearer comfort
Lightweight and comfortable
6 pockets for ample storage
Rule pocket
Side access pockets
Back patch pocket
Elasticated back waist for a secure fit
Concealed stud front for easy access
40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill: 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton 210g



Characteristics

Series: S999

Model	Size	Length	Material	Colour	Article
		Regular		Green	13511275
Boilersuits	XS	Regular	65/35 Poly-cotton	Navy blue	12513824
Boilersuits	S	Regular		Royal blue	12513832
Boilersuits	M	Regular		Royal blue	12513833
Boilersuits	M	Regular	65/35 Poly-cotton	Navy blue	12513826
Boilersuits	L	Regular		Royal blue	12513834
Boilersuits	XL	Regular		Royal blue	12513835
Boilersuits	2XL	Regular	65/35 Poly-cotton	Navy blue	12513829
Boilersuits	3XL	Regular	65/35 Poly-cotton	Navy blue	12513830

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.



Page 1/1

PR_EC002095_0055_JLR_EN_17.05.2024